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Men / J1 / 11-13 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Smith200
WOGA Frisco

11.200 11.200 11.05011.450 11.40011.500 67.800
4T 1 4 15T 3 1 1 

1 

Roldan Salas372
Powerhouse

11.750 9.200 12.40011.550 11.25011.250 67.400
1 10T 3 1 4 2 2 

2 

Mason Smith415
EDGE Gymnastics

11.400 10.550 11.50010.900 10.60010.300 65.250
2T 2 13 2T 16 6 3 

3 

Gus Vega423
Dynamics

11.400 9.150 11.15011.700 10.25010.750 64.400
2T 12T 1 10T 9T 9T 4 

4 

Carson Dai465
EWA Prosper

11.000 8.900 11.10011.250 10.25011.650 64.150
7T 17T 6T 14 1 9T 5 

5 

Brayden Hale480
Bounce

10.400 9.300 10.95010.800 11.20011.200 63.850
20T 9 14T 19T 5T 3 6 

6 

Gavin Holmgren144
Lone Star

11.200 9.050 11.50010.150 10.85010.950 63.700
4T 15 24T 2T 7 4 7T

7T

Slayden Martin257
Achievers

10.900 8.900 11.45011.100 10.45010.900 63.700
11T 17T 9 4 8 7 7T

7T

Daniel Fair419
Dynamics

11.100 8.950 11.40011.650 9.50010.750 63.350
6 16 2 5 9T 16 9 

9 

Trey Lopez393
Eagle Gymnastics

9.850 9.750 10.65011.200 10.65011.200 63.300
27 5 8 24T 5T 5 10 

10 

Brody Haraway333
Tulsa Gymnastics

11.000 10.300 11.15010.950 9.70010.050 63.150
7T 3 11T 10T 18 13T 11 

11 

Joshua Zapata461
Above the Bar

11.000 9.150 10.60010.550 9.30011.550 62.150
7T 12T 19 26 2 19T 12 

12 

Rylie Blake336
AcroTex Cedar Park

10.700 9.150 11.05010.950 9.40010.650 61.900
13T 12T 11T 15T 12 17T 13 

13 

Hector Rodriguez371
Powerhouse

10.900 9.850 11.20010.750 9.3009.550 61.550
11T 4 16T 8T 22 19T 14 

14 

Tarak Oak467
EWA Prosper

10.950 9.200 10.80011.050 9.10010.100 61.200
10 10T 10 21 17 22 15 

15 

Nate Ashabraner364
N. TX Elite

10.500 8.800 11.30010.000 9.70010.600 60.900
18T 19 26 6 13 13T 16T

16T

Daniel Hartfield487
TX Champion

10.700 8.000 11.15010.400 9.90010.750 60.900
13T 23 20 10T 9T 12 16T

16T

Brady Mittendorf524
Thorntons Gymnastics

10.650 7.950 11.20011.250 9.5509.750 60.350
16 24T 6T 8T 19T 15 18 

18 

Declan Harris339
AcroTex Cedar Park

10.500 9.500 11.2509.700 8.90010.450 60.300
18T 6 27 7 14 25T 19 

19 

Alex Reese531
RB-Kingwood

10.300 9.350 10.70010.750 10.2008.700 60.000
24 8 16T 23 27T 11 20 

20 

Landen Nelson396
Eagle Gymnastics

10.200 7.200 11.15010.350 10.40010.350 59.650
25 28 21 10T 15 8 21 

21 

Nolan Levy279
Emerald City

10.400 7.550 11.05011.350 9.0509.600 59.000
20T 27 5 15T 21 23 22 

22 

Zane Martin368
N. TX Elite

10.400 8.450 11.00010.300 9.4009.150 58.700
20T 21 22 18 25 17T 23 

23 

Alvin Adamson373
Alpha Omega

10.550 8.200 10.95010.650 8.9009.300 58.550
17 22 18 19T 24 25T 24 

24 

Michael Speece345
AcroTex Cedar Park

9.950 9.450 10.45010.150 8.7009.750 58.450
26 7 24T 27 19T 28 25 

25 
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Rende Blake335
AcroTex Cedar Park

9.700 8.700 10.65010.800 8.9509.350 58.150
28 20 14T 24T 23 24 26 

26 

Matthew Thiemann525
Thorntons Gymnastics

10.700 7.750 10.75010.250 9.1508.700 57.300
13T 26 23 22 27T 21 27 

27 

Alex Mills490
TX Champion

10.400 7.950 10.3009.650 8.8508.850 56.000
20T 24T 28 28 26 27 28 

28 
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